
Last Update:  6/3/2011 

 

DISTRICT  4 
513-569-8600 

4150 Reading Road    Cincinnati, Ohio    45229 
NEIGHBORHOODS:  Avondale 
     Bond Hill 
     Carthage 
     Corryville 
     Hartwell 

  Mount Auburn 
  North Avondale 
  Paddock Hills 
  Roselawn 
  Walnut Hills 

FIRST SHIFT: 
7:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

SECOND SHIFT: 
3:00 PM – 11:00 PM 

THIRD SHIFT: 
11:00 PM – 7:00 AM 

NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL 

Sergeant Gil Thompson Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant 569-8655 gilbert.thompson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Alisha Harley Avondale 569-8649 alisha.harley@cincinnati-oh.gov 

(pending) Bond Hill 569-8649 (pending) 

Police Officer Jody Edwards Carthage 569-8649 jody.edwards@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Alex Hasse Corryville 569-8654 alexander.hasse@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Jody Edwards Hartwell 569-8649 jody.edwards@cincinnati-oh.gov 

(pending) Mt. Auburn 569-8649 (pending) 

(pending) N. Avondale 569-8649 (pending) 

Police Officer Alisha Harley Paddock Hills 569-8649 alisha.harley@cincinnati-oh.gov 

(pending) Roselawn 569-8649 (pending) 

Police Officer Alex Hasse Walnut Hills 569-8654 alexander.hasse@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Captain Eliot Isaac District Commander 569-8606 eliot.isaac@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Mark Fowler District Administrative Sergeant 569-8606 mark.fowler@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Randy Webb Investigative Lieutenant 569-8639 randy.webb@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Dominick Gulliford Investigative Sergeant 569-8611 dominic.gulliford@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Brian Beechler Violent Crimes Squad Sergeant 569-8651 brian.beechler@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Mark Briede First Shift Supervisor 569-8640 Mark.Briede@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Frank Correll First Shift Sergeant 569-8635 Franklin.Correll@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Michael Savard Second Shift Supervisor 569-8642 Michael.Savard@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Jeff Brunswick Second Shift Sergeant 569-8637 jeffery.brunswick@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant David Fink Third Shift Supervisor 569-8641 david.fink@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Brian Norris Third Shift Sergeant 569-8646 brian.norris@cincinnati-oh.gov 
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